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Rua: Ângelo Santinelli

Bairro: Centro

Rio dos Índios/RS
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ÁREA TOTAL: 68,12m²

Rio Grande do Sul, Brasil
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Tabela Novas Esquadrias
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COD
J1
J2
P1

TIPO
Janela 4 folhas
Janela 4 folhas
Porta de abrir

LARGURA
120
180
80

ALTURA
120
120
210

PARAPEITO
90
90
-

MATERIAL
Vidro Temperado
Vidro Temperado
Madeira

QTD
2
3
4

ÁREA (m²)
1.44
2.16
1.68

TABELA DE ESQUADRIAS

J1 J1

J2

J2

J2

P1

P1

P1
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Planta Baixa
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